 Basket
Savings £1,325.49
VAT-Applicable Items £1,102.49
IItteemmss QQuuaannttiittyy UUnniitt  PPrriiccee IItteemm  ttoottaall
Precision 3660 Tower
Discounted unit price: £1,102.49
1 £2,427.98 £2,427.98
Premier discount -£1,325.49

el EMEA
G9F4ZTI [389-EDDB] 676
Order Information Dell Order G2FE1IU [799-AANV] 111
TPM Securty Dell Precision TPM G1MEH6P [340-ACBY] 297
Packaging Shipment Material - Single pack (1 syste
m)
G85RVE4 [340-CYVV] [328-
BBCX]
465
UPC Label No UPC Label GJTP346 [389-BDCE] 292
FGA Module Custom BTO Configuration CTOFGA [817-BBCE] 572
Placemat Quick Setup Guide, Precision 3660 G5RP6E3 [340-CYVU] 60
Processor Branding Intel® Core™ i5 Processor Label G2HQMXF [340-CUEW] 749
Dell Services: Extended
Service
ProSupport and Next Business Day Onsi
te Service, 60 Month(s)
GKD9ZPS [199-BDSC] [199-
BDSB]
30
Dell Services: Hardware
Support
Basic Onsite Service, 12 Month(s) GMUZ0KB [709-BBUK] 29
Anti Theft Device & Asset
Tagging
Asset Tag - Onboard NIC MacAddress (s
ervice tag, model, MAC address, custom
er PO, order no)
G360NQA [293-10023]
[494-31477]
67
Shipping Box Labels -
Standard
Order Configuration Shipbox Label (Ship
Date, Model, Processor Speed, HDD Siz
e, RAM)
GDE04U8 [293-10049]
[494-31478]
200423
Microsoft Application
Software
No Microsoft Office License Included 30
day Trial Offer Only
GHKU96A [630-ABBT] 1002
Protect your new PC No anti-virus software GD4K19S [650-AAAM] 1014
Non-Microsoft Application
Software
Dell Applications for Windows 10 GGQ7X84 [658-BFLS] 1003
Operating System Recovery
Options
Recovery USB Media Not Included GBZV8U6 [620-AAOH] 200013
Windows AutoPilot No AutoPilot GYEO2AP [340-CKSZ] 291
Savings £1,325.49
VAT-Applicable Items £1,102.49
AAccccoouunntt AAccccoouunntt
Your Profile